Compton 20 Race Results
Saturday 11 April 2009. 9:00 am
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Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
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Time
2:36:51
2:45:46
2:50:52

Time
2:29:21

Time
2:25:18

Time
3:28:40

Time
3:54:45

Time
2:58:20

Time
3:02:05

Time
3:33:07

Time
2:21:55
2:21:57
2:24:18
2:25:18
2:27:05
2:29:21
2:29:35
2:29:46
2:30:39
2:30:56
2:31:22
2:32:47
2:36:51
2:41:30
2:42:46
2:43:44
2:44:12
2:44:46
2:45:46
2:46:54
2:47:06
2:47:13
2:47:36
2:48:11
2:48:20
2:48:22
2:48:40
2:50:15
2:50:37
2:50:47
2:50:52
2:51:22
2:52:25
2:52:49
2:54:06
2:54:11

Name

JEFFREY, Stephen
JEGOU, Paul
BURBIDGE, Duncan

Name
BRITTEN, Kate
BURGE, Frances
SMITH, Clare

Name
CLIFFORD, Stephen

Name
SIDAWAY, Paul

Name
SAYER, David

Name
POVEY, Tim

Name
VAN HUYSSTEEN, Sue

Name
ANDREW, Leslie

Name
LITTLE, Gina

Name

JEFFREY, Stephen
JEGOU, Paul
BURBIDGE, Duncan
SIDAWAY, Paul
SMITH, Gerry
CLIFFORD, Stephen
BAKER, James
LYONS, Leslie
MONTAGUE, Justin
BURTON, David
CARRUTHERS, Andrew
MC COY, David
BRITTEN, Kate
RICHARDSON, Tom
COOK, Peter
SMITH, James
BAKER, Neville
MORGAN, Emyr
BURGE, Frances
BARNES, David
RICHARDS, Gary
GARDNER, Colin
SMITH, Simon
PATTISSON, David
RIDLER, Chris

HALL, Alex
ASHWORTH, Jonathon
ALLEN, James
PALMER, David
LONGWORTH, Alistair
SMITH, Claire
CHARLESTON, Steve
SHEPPARD, Amy
MORDEY, Alastair
GREENHILL, John
HILTON, Steve

Team

Basingstoke & Mid Hants
White Horse Harriers
Highgate Harriers

Team

Clevedon AC
Headington
Swindon Striders

Team
Team Bath

Team
Eastleigh RC

Team
Reading Joggers

Team
Reading Road Runners

Team
Newbury AC

Team

Team
100 marathon club

Team

Basingstoke & Mid Hants
White Horse Harriers
Highgate Harriers
Eastleigh RC

Headington

Team Bath

Bracknell
Swindon Striders
Stroud & District AC

Reading Road Runners
Clevedon AC

Swindon Striders

Headington

Team Southampton
Headington

Eastleigh RC

Builth Wells

Gosport Road Runners

Full on Tri

Cambridge H

Woodstock Harriers
Team Southampton

Trail Running Association
Romsey Road Runners
Swindon Striders
Bearbrook Joggers

Woodstock Harriers
Serpentine Running Club

Race Age Category
M18-39
M18-39
M18-39

Race Age Category
F18-39
F18-39
F18-39

Race Age Category
v40

Race Age Category
v50

Race Age Category
v60

Race Age Category
v70

Race Age Category
fv40

Race Age Category
fv50

Race Age Category
fv60

Age

Age Category Grading

M39
M34
M37
M52
M54
M42
M37
M30
M28
M49
M48
M34
F35
M24
M50
M29
M55
M37
F31
M53
M53
M47
M35
M40
M24
M50
M40
M28
M41
M37
F38
M52
F27
M36
M48
M40

67.35%
66.44%
65.36%
72.54%
72.86%
65.38%
63.05%
62.98%
62.61%
68.18%
67.46%
61.73%
66.02%
58.40%
63.71%
57.60%
65.81%
57.24%
62.47%
63.67%
63.59%
60.60%
56.27%
57.24%
56.03%
61.59%
57.08%
55.40%
56.82%
55.23%
61.44%
61.51%
60.06%
54.58%
58.65%
55.27%

No
169
172
170

No
158
228
263

No
117

No
275

No
258

No
242

No
212

No
168

No
81

No

169
172
170
275
302
117
238
260
148
105
116
225
158
120
139

64
231
300
228
304
137
171
320
155
159
219
124
152
214
276
263
267
264

26
269
162

Place

N

Place

N =

Place

Place

Place
106

Place
151

Place
42

Place
47

Place
115

Place
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MOWAT, Kevin
HARWOOD, Andrew
MOORE, Andrew
ELMES, Mike
EDWARDS, Shaun
VAN HUYSSTEEN, Sue
PRIOR, Tracey
GALLAGHER, Spencer
BIRCH, Christopher
MANN, Andrea
ANDREW, Leslie
RUMARY, Brian
CARPENTER, JOHN
BRENT, Eduardo
KNAPPETT, Michael
GUEST, Helen
HOWELL, Steve
HOWELL, Gillian
WAGLAND, Gareth
MCCARTHY, Emmett
LEWINGTON, Tony
BYRNE, Kevin
GRIFFITHS, Paul
READE, Kirsty
WALSH, Emily
BILLINGTON, Warren
GEFFEN, Lisa
MALKIN, Alayne
WICKS, Kay
WEAVILL, Heather
CLACK-LYONS, Richard
KNOPP, Dave
HARRISON, Gill
CHISHOLM, Barry
LOCKETT, Jeremy
LOCKETT, Carolyn
BAILEY, Emma-Jayne
STONE, John
MCQUEEN, Toni
HINES, Stuart
DIAPER, Jon
FRANCESCHINI, P. Daniele

ST.GEORGE CAREY, Richard

TREADWELL, Robert
HUXLEY, Linda
GREGORY, Trevor
FERRIS, Chantelle
ROBERTS, John
SINGER, Lucia
ROBERTS, David
PEEL, Kathryn
PINCOCK, Andy
GIBBONS, Andrew
FALCUS, Brett
SKIDMORE, Nik
PRICE, Sandra
OWEN, James
THOMAS, Matthew
MASSI, Leme
STEVENS, Matt
ALLEN, Martin
SOLMS, Martin
KNOWLES, Harriet
SHARP, Stuart
BAILEY, Frank
NOTTIDGE, Vincent
CLARKE, Ian
VARNEY, Kevin
BOLTON, Simon
SAYER, David
AYLOTT, Wayne
BULEY, Rona
HIND, Stephen
BEDBROOK, Michael
HELLIWELL, Martin
HAUGHTON, Louise
DAVIS, Jim
AUSTIN, Patrick
LITTLE, Gina
BIRLEY, Adam
ASHTON, Lindsay

Bitton Road Runners
Fell Runners Association
Reading Road Runners
Totton

Newbury AC
Abingdon Amblers

Woodstock Harriers
Garden City Runners

Eastleigh RC

Cambridge H
Woodstock Harriers
Woodstock Harriers
Purple patch

Totton Running Club

Headington
Didcot Runners
Didcot Runners
Westbury Harriers

Trail Running Association
Orpington RR
Team Bath

Didcot Runners
Trail Running Association

Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Serpentine Running Club
Reading Road Runners
Eastleigh RC

Eastleigh RC

Eastleigh RC

Bearbrook Joggers
Team Southampton
Bracknell

Bracknell Forest
White Horse Harriers
White Horse Harriers

Westbury Harriers

Westbury Harriers

ARFC
Headington
Reading Road Runners

Headington

Stourbridge

Reading Road Runners
Compton Harriers
Reading Joggers
Garden City Runners
Eastleigh RC

Reading Road Runners
Totton Running Club
Herts Phoenix
Cambridge H

100 marathon club

Totton Running Club

M51
M44
M49
M26
M40
F44
F47
M37
M43
F36
F50
M56
M46
M18
M29
F49
M49
F47
M44
M40
M56
M56
M45
F36
F27
M36
F35
F55
F47
F41
M31
M50
F55
M50
M50
F49
F35
M59
F54
M57
M50
M55
M50
M40
F53
M48
F34
M52
F38
M30
Fa4
M46
M43
M36
M38
F36
M28
M37
F28
M51
M47
M37
F34
M38
M44
M47
M54
M41
M47
M61
M44
F53
M50
M50
M49
F23
M61
M42
F63
M28
F24

59.85%
56.65%
58.68%
53.61%
54.16%
61.82%
63.32%
52.74%
54.86%
57.53%
63.81%
59.84%
55.16%
51.72%
51.69%
63.10%
55.82%
61.35%
53.66%
51.85%
58.63%
58.55%
53.43%
55.43%
55.02%
50.04%
54.94%
64.53%
59.87%
56.90%
49.67%
54.59%
64.08%
54.44%
54.32%
60.24%
54.10%
58.51%
62.77%
57.17%
53.90%
56.17%
53.58%
49.64%
61.50%
52.24%
52.93%
53.87%
53.49%
48.05%
56.16%
51.11%
49.92%
47.84%
48.12%
52.01%
47.07%
46.88%
51.44%
51.75%
49.95%
46.33%
50.38%
46.00%
47.75%
48.83%
51.63%
46.66%
48.62%
54.69%
47.43%
57.17%
49.59%
49.12%
48.51%
48.78%
53.67%
45.86%
62.27%
44.24%
48.55%

175
253
167
317
322
212
221
215
252
313
168
270
173
324
113
217
147



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

3:33:56 FISCHER, Marie-Anne
3:34:30 BARNES, Richard
3:34:37 SIMPSON, Jon
3:34:56 MITCHELL, Tim
3:35:04 USHER, Octavia

35:35 CHRISTOPHER, John

5:51 KEANE, Jacinta
6:26 THEVENET - SMITH, Ramona

3
3
36:59 SMITH, Philip A
3

7:12 READ, Richard

37:58 WEBSTER, Claire

3:39:00 SNOW, Andy
3:40:50 NAGELE, Christian
3:40:53 SANDERS, Graham
3:41:32 BURCH, Heather
3:41:32 COXHEAD, Julie
3:41:47 COEY, Steve
3:41:58 GORDON, Steven
3:43:11 JONES, Debbie
3:43:48 FISHER, Philip
3:45:15 GAFFNEY, David
3:45:38 BARKER, Jackie
3:45:42 WINDLE, Nik
3:49:17 LAMBERT, Nigel
3:49:48 DYKES, Rita
3:50:01 HANCOX, Charlotte
3:50:32 HOLLOWAY, Adrian

51:31 CARR, David

1:55 ADLARD, Jane
1:56 SMITH, Malc

2:24 HEWITT, Paula
2:24 HEWITT, Tony

5
5
52:24 MOSCROP, David
5
5

3:54:45 POVEY, Tim
3:55:52 BARNES, Zoe
3:57:09 MACNAB, Sheila
3:59:20 AMBLER, Jane
4:01:40 SWIFT, Ted
4:03:21 HARRISON, Tom
4:05:35 HARTWICH, Katja
4:14:18 SMITH, Tracy
4:26:36 NOLAN, Simon
4:27:31 JOHNSON, Michael
4:29:11 MORRIS, Pete
4:36:24 JOHNSON, Jonathon
4:57:41 PAYNE, Janet
4:58:05 LAWSON-SMITH, Maxine
4:58:06 BYSOUTH, Vanessa
4:58:08 LAWSON-SMITH, Steve
4:58:09 AVERY, Joe
5:42:56 BRAWN, Trevor
5:52:08 STOREY, Pam
6:22:43 BROOKE, Flora
6:22:43 BROOKE, Orlando

There were 171 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Headington

Road Runners Club
Reading Road Runners
Swindon Striders
Compton Harriers
Woodstock Harriers

Woking AC
Eastleigh RC
Sandhurst Joggers

Bearbrook Joggers
Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Red Rose Roadrunners

Civil Service Runners and Riders

Lingfield RC

Vegetarian Cycling & A.C.
Alcester RC

Reading Road Runners
Tri Sport Epping

Forest Frolickers

London Heathside
Stubbington Green Runners
Eastleigh RC

Garden City Runners
Elmbridge

Ironhead racing

Reading Road Runners
Reflex Runners

Razzers Runners Cheshire
Lingfield RC
Mynydd Du

100 marathon club

Headington
Road Runners Club

Road Runners Club
Herts Phoenix AC
Chiltern Harriers AC
100 marathon club
Yeovil Town RRC
Yeovil Town RRC

Result of the Mixed Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1

Place

15
31
55

3
Place
4

18
40
72

Headington
T7ime Name
2:27:05 SMITH, Gerry
2:44:12 BAKER, Neville
2:45:46 BURGE, Frances
7:57:03 Totals

Swindon Striders
T7ime Name
2:30:39 MONTAGUE, Justin
2:42:46 COOK, Peter
2:50:52 SMITHL, Claire
8:04:17 Totals

Eastleigh RC

Time Name
2:25:18 SIDAWAY, Paul
2:46:54 BARNES, David
3:02:10 RUMARY, Brian
8:14:22 Totals

Race Age Category

v50
v50
F18-39

Race Age Category

M18-39
v50
F18-39

Race Age Category

v50
v50
v50

F48
M51
M34
M39

F35
M50

F30

F49
M42
M55

F24
M32
M36
M62

F56

F50
M53
M39

F38
M53

F50
M46
M65

F63

F36
M49
M27

F40
M45
M50

F37
M47
M73

F31

F52

F25
M60
M72

F28

F37
M30
M21
M53
M18

F53

F45

Fa4
M43
M52
M59

F60

F56
M25

53.35%
48.74%
43.95%
44.47%
48.15%
48.10%
47.97%
53.20%
45.00%
49.75%
47.51%
43.07%
42.71%
52.18%
55.55%
52.45%
47.91%
43.06%
47.04%
47.48%
41.87%
51.49%
44.56%
51.79%
57.75%
45.02%
44.64%
40.74%
45.99%
43.03%
44.62%
44.81%
43.60%
55.59%
43.90%
49.92%
43.27%
46.77%
52.94%
42.16%
40.96%
35.38%
35.26%
39.48%
34.12%
40.14%
37.30%
36.98%
32.99%
35.35%
32.65%
36.43%
32.16%
24.64%

301
121
294

295
127
165
216
303
141
235

150
149
204
265
107

262
298
166

211
201
256
323

261
154
156
311
209
210
242
237
126
314
140
224
296
319

157
112
115
223
247
234
248
233
315

290
163

Race

302
231
228

Race

148
139
263

Race

275
304
270

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Race

17
19

Race

9

31

Race

20



162

Reading Road Runners

Time
2:32:47
2:55:22
3:12:12

8:40:21

Name

MC COY, David
MOORE, Andrew
MCQUEEN, Toni
Totals

Woodstock Harriers

Time
2:48:40
2:54:06
2:59:18

8:42:04

Name

ASHWORTH, Jonathon
GREENHILL, John
BIRCH, Christopher
Totals

Team Southampton

Time
2:44:46
2:50:15
3:15:29

8:50:30

Name

MORGAN, Emyr
ALLEN, James
GREGORY, Trevor
Totals

White HorseHarriers

Time
2:21:57
3:16:17
3:16:18

8:54:32

Trail Running Association

Time
2:50:37
3:08:47
3:10:06

9:09:30

Name

JEGOU, Paul
SINGER, Lucia
ROBERTS, David
Totals

Name
PALMER, David
MALKIN, Alayne
HARRISON, Gill
Totals

Race Age Category
M18-39

v40

fv50

Race Age Category
v40
v40
v40

Race Age Category
M18-39

M18-39

v40

Race Age Category
M18-39
F18-39
M18-39

Race Age Category
v40
fv50
fv50

Race

225
167
321

Race

124
269
252

Race

300
152
151

Race

172
274
288

Race

214
131
309

Race

85
86

Race

29
64



